Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 4
7/7/18 - 18:11

Women, 200m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Final

Final

1 SOJEVIC, Katarina

2 KAPEDANI, Sonja

3 BELUGINA, Evgenia

4 SARENAC, Nina

5 SHARDAKOVA, Viktoria
6 CRISTOFANO, Rebecca
7 FILIPOVIC, Gracija

8 STOJILKOVIC, Sara

Reserves

KULJACA, Jovana
DOJCINOVIC, Andjela

YB

06
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03
02

02
06

06

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Eagles

Khabarovsk

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Khabarovsk

Circolo Ambranuoto

Jug

PK "BPK" Bgd

Budva
Dubocica

2:43.04
2:36.44
2:32.38
2:30.43
2:31.88
2:34.68
2:39.25
2:49.29

2:50.59
2:54.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to WP and SW Association of Montenegro
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